
品　　　目 東京 島根 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 21 13,025 1,422 1,583,527　
さば 821 673,138　
いわし 104 95,688　
こいわし 450 278,640　
さより 64 166,392　
このしろ 175 48,599　
さわら 2,166 3,025,586　
ヤズ 336 157,031　
はまち 3,243 1,893,302　
ぶり 358 981,733 372 229,883　
まなかつお 119 179,702　
かつお 423 405,713　
かじき 227 669,688　
まぐろ 100 561,675　
いさき 282 423,092　
たちうお 891 1,144,069　
ぼら 357 82,319　
たい 4,841 4,847,241　
ちだい 468 137,672　
ちぬ 2,743 975,232　
れんこ 347 145,736　
めんたい 1,832 1,784,545　
すずき 902 620,571　
ぐち 127 314,576　
はぎ 3,169 4,892,838　
かれい 676 832,570　
ひらめ 899 2,041,277　
めばる 605 1,270,275　
ほご 464 583,860 4 1,123　
あいなめ 27 40,055　
おこぜ 228 534,307　
こち 81 60,298　
たなご 255 196,877　
べら 31 55,609 5 6,836　
むつ 21 12,794　
さごし 51 36,116　
わち 　
はも 2,993 1,093,477　
あなご 186 452,339　
えい 122 33,752　
さけ 1,120 2,734,690　
ふぐ 92 191,809　
いか 1,914 2,558,723　
たこ 790 1,401,230　
かに 110 182,544　
うに 1 67,500　
なまこ 　
えび 3,191 5,691,873　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 95 112,860　
はまぐり 1 1,620　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 2,110 2,026,414　
あわび 14 110,161　
とり貝 　
みる貝 　
その他貝類 257 392,645　
あゆ 35 100,116　
うなぎ 34 218,976　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,156　
その他鮮魚類 1,752 2,094,928 249 178,200　
かき 324 744,012　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

358 981,733 21 13,025計 44,463 51,214,318 257 186,159　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 850 1,718,734 2,292 3,315,286 1,446　
さば 821 673,138 820　
いわし 104 95,688 920　
こいわし 450 278,640 619　
さより 64 166,392 2,582　
このしろ 175 48,599 278　
さわら 2,166 3,025,586 1,397　
ヤズ 105 44,763 441 201,794 458　
はまち 2,319 4,681,636 5,563 6,574,938 1,182　
ぶり 730 1,211,616 1,659　
まなかつお 119 179,702 1,511　
かつお 423 405,713 958　
かじき 227 669,688 2,948　
まぐろ 100 561,675 5,620　
いさき 235 342,404 517 765,496 1,482　
たちうお 891 1,144,069 1,283　
ぼら 357 82,319 231　
たい 4,769 6,126,616 9,610 10,973,857 1,142　
ちだい 468 137,672 294　
ちぬ 15 8,402 2,758 983,634 357　
れんこ 347 145,736 420　
めんたい 1,832 1,784,545 974　
すずき 902 620,571 688　
ぐち 127 314,576 2,486　
はぎ 7 7,663 3,177 4,900,501 1,543　
かれい 676 832,570 1,232　
ひらめ 899 2,041,277 2,269　
めばる 605 1,270,275 2,098　
ほご 6 11,610 474 596,593 1,258　
あいなめ 27 40,055 1,477　
おこぜ 5 11,842 233 546,149 2,343　
こち 1 97 82 60,395 740　
たなご 255 196,877 771　
べら 7 10,906 43 73,351 1,700　
むつ 21 12,794 612　
さごし 51 36,116 714　
わち 　
はも 2,993 1,093,477 365　
あなご 40 93,446 226 545,785 2,413　
えい 122 33,752 276　
さけ 497 1,314,574 1,617 4,049,264 2,505　
ふぐ 92 191,809 2,094　
いか 81 95,688 1,994 2,654,411 1,331　
たこ 790 1,401,230 1,773　
かに 110 182,544 1,653　
うに 1 67,500 56,250　
なまこ 　
えび 3,191 5,691,873 1,784　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 95 112,860 1,188　
はまぐり 1 1,620 2,700　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 2,110 2,026,414 960　
あわび 14 110,161 7,671　
とり貝 　
みる貝 　
その他貝類 257 392,645 1,526　
あゆ 35 100,116 2,860　
うなぎ 34 218,976 6,525　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,156 3,996　
その他鮮魚類 20 27,687 66 79,542 2,087 2,380,357 1,141　
かき 324 744,012 2,298　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

8,917 14,402,622 40 93,446計 66 79,542　 54,122 66,970,845 1,237
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